

Ref: STL/SEC/2024-25/DT-071

November 16, 2024

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited
P J Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex, C-1, Block G,
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 537259

Symbol: SUYOG

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”)

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of Listing Regulations, we submit herewith copies of Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, published in the following newspapers on November 16, 2024:

1. The Financial Express (English Language);
2. Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi Language)

The aforesaid information is also being made available on the website of the Company at www.suyogtelematics.co.in.

Request you to take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **Suyog Telematics Limited**

Aarti Shukla
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: A/a

AXITA COTTON LIMITED

CIN: L17200GJ2013PLC076059
 Registered Office: Servey No. 324 357 358, Kadi, Thol Road, Borisana, Kadi, Mahesana - 382715, Gujarat, India. Telephone: +91-6358747514
 Email: cs@axitacotton.com Website: www.axitacotton.com

REGULATION 47(1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year ended on		Year ended
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	12,991.28	15,496.91	-	28,488.19	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	32.65	484.83	-	517.48	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	32.65	484.83	-	517.48	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	44.38	342.90	-	387.28	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	44.12	332.77	-	376.89	-	-
Equity Share Capital	3477.73	2608.78	-	3,477.73	-	-
Face value of equity share capital (Per Share)	1	1	-	1	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) Basic Earnings / (loss) Rs.	0.01	0.13	-	0.11	-	-
Diluted Earnings / (loss) Rs.	0.01	0.13	-	0.11	-	-

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year ended on		Year ended
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	12,991.28	15,496.91	38,864.71	28,488.19	61,688.88	1,10,438.91
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	64.21	496.35	876.97	560.56	1,638.59	2,730.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, other Comprehensive Income)	62.40	344.29	653.29	406.69	1,229.52	2,057.99
EBDITA	106.69	680.63	573.94	917.84	1,720.79	2,904.15

Note:

- The above of Standalone and Consolidated un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on Thursday, November 14, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed these financials results pursuant to regulations 33 of SEBI (listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015 as amended.
- The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged / and / or recast wherever found necessary to make them comparable.
- The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated un-audited Financial Results is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange Limited website at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.axitacotton.com.
- On September 23, 2024, on approval of the Board of the Directors at its meeting, the Company has allotted 8,68,94,493 Bonus Shares of Re.1/- each (fully paid up) in the proportion of 1 Bonus Share for every 3 fully paid up Equity Shares to eligible shareholders whose names appeared in the Register of Members as on September 20, 2024, being the record date fixed for this purpose, in accordance with approval received from the Members through the Postal Ballot on September 11, 2024, result of which was declared on September 12, 2024. The said Bonus Shares shall rank pari passu in all respects with the existing Equity Shares of the Company, including Dividend. As a result of the Bonus Issue, the paid-up capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 34,77,72,501 from Rs. 26,08,78,008. Consequent to the above increase in paid up capital, the Earnings Per Share (Basic and Diluted) have been adjusted for all periods presented.

For, Axita Cotton Limited
 Sd/-
Nitinbhai Govindbhai Patel
 Chairman Cum Managing Director
 DIN: 06626646

Place: Kadi, Mahesana
 Date: November 14, 2024

SRI ADHIKARI BROTHERS TELEVISION NETWORK LIMITED

CIN: L32200MH1994PLC083853
 Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053.
 Tel. : 022-26395400/022-40230000. Fax : 022-26395459
 Email : investorservices@adhikaribrothers.com Website : www.adhikaribrothers.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT 2024.
 (Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		For Quarter Ended		Year Ended		For Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		30-Sep-24 (Un-Audited)	30-Jun-24 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-23 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	30-Sep-24 (Un-Audited)	30-Jun-24 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-23 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	126.71	100.00	-	178.79	178.79	126.71	109.29	-	294.40	325.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.15	6.48	-540.57	-560.96	-2,160.20	-8.97	5.37	-540.57	-518.36	-2,109.65
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.15	6.48	-540.57	-560.96	-2,160.20	-8.97	5.37	-540.57	-518.36	-2,109.65
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.15	6.48	-540.57	-560.96	-2,160.20	-8.97	5.37	-540.57	-535.28	-2,126.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	17.15	6.48	-540.57	-560.96	-2,160.20	-8.97	5.37	-540.57	-535.28	-2,126.58
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,537.31	2,537.31	3,494.45	2,537.31	2,537.31	2,537.31	2,537.31	3,494.45	2,537.31	2,537.31
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-1,449.08	-1,449.08	-	-	-	-1,408.68	-1,408.68
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)										
	Basic	0.07	0.03	-1.55	-2.21	-8.51	-0.04	0.02	-1.55	-2.14	-8.41
	Diluted	0.07	0.03	-1.55	-2.21	-8.51	-0.04	0.02	-1.55	-2.14	-8.41

Notes:

- The above Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, 14th November, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the review of these Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the period ended Sept 30, 2024 and the same are made available on website of the company www.adhikaribrothers.com and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
- The Company is operating in a single segment viz. content production and distribution. Hence the results are reported on a single segment basis.
- The Resolution Plan submitted by M/s. S4B Events and Governance Now Media Limited, M/s. Movel Media Private Limited, Mr. Ravi Adhikari and Mr. Kalisraadh Adhikari for the Company has been approved by the Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai bench vide its order dated December 8, 2023. This said approved Resolution Plan contains the details and timelines for settlements of various financial creditors (secured creditors) and operational creditors, statutory dues and litigation claims of the Company. The Company has given the financial impact of the said approved Resolution plan by reducing its various liabilities / share capital, writing off assets and issue of fresh equity share capital in F.Y. 2022-2024. & in the current period Sept 2024.
- The Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the period ended Sept 30, 2024, have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The "Other Equity" balances are only given on the basis of audited year ended figures of standalone and consolidated financials of the Company.
- The figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary to conform to the current year accounting treatment.

For Sri Adhikari Brothers Television Network Limited
 Sd/-
RAVI GAUTAM ADHIKARI
 CHAIRMAN
 DIN: 02715055

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 16th November , 2024

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

KONARK KONARK SYNTHETIC LIMITED

CIN: L17200MH1984PLC33451
 Regd. Office : Building No. 7, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Sakinaka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.
 Phone No. : 022 - 4089 6300; Fax No. : 022 - 4089 6322.
 Email : info@konarkgroup.co.in; website : www.konarkgroup.co.in

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2024
 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 30.09.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,038.33	1,540.53	1,203.80	4,360.44	1,038.33	1,540.53	1,203.60	4,360.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.42	(4.72)	16.17	16.89	17.42	(4.72)	75.08	16.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.42	20.26	16.17	15.26	6.55	(16.53)	140.77	17.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.62	17.01	16.90	12.78	3.75	(19.78)	139.50	15.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.62	17.01	16.90	12.78	3.75	(19.78)	139.50	15.09
Equity Share Capital	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
(i) Basic	0.25	0.29	0.29	0.22	0.06	(0.34)	2.40	0.26
(ii) Diluted	0.25	0.29	0.29	0.22	0.06	(0.34)	2.40	0.26
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
(i) Basic	0.25	0.29	0.29	0.22	0.06	(0.34)	2.40	0.26
(ii) Diluted	0.25	0.29	0.29	0.22	0.06	(0.34)	2.40	0.26

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.konarkgroup.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Konark Synthetic Limited
 Sd/-
Shonit Damia
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00099650

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14/11/2024



Calcom CALCOM VISION LIMITED

CIN : L92111DL1985PLC021095
 Regd. Office : C-41, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
 Website: www.calcomindia.com ; Email: corp.compliance@calcomindia.com ; Contact No. 01202569761

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th Sept 2024
 (Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30th Sept, 2024	30th June 2024	30th Sept, 2023	30th Sept, 2024	31st March, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	3,568.69	1,837.87	3,921.70	5,406.56	7,245.78
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.08	(180.58)	6.01	(6.50)	62.87
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.08	(180.58)	6.01	(6.50)	62.87
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.08	(180.58)	4.50	(6.50)	47.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	194.55	(164.57)	20.52	29.98	81.23
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	1,352.08	1,345.65	1,345.65	1,352.08	1,345.65
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	3,333.97
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	- Basic	1.28	(1.33)	0.03	(0.05)	0.36
	- Diluted	1.25	(1.29)	0.03	(0.05)	0.35

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th Sept 2024
 (Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30th Sept, 2024	30th June 2024	30th Sept, 2023	30th Sept, 2024	31st March, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	3,568.69	1,837.87	3,921.70	5,406.56	7,245.78
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	173.85	(180.58)	6.01	(6.73)	62.87
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	173.85	(180.58)	6.01	(6.73)	62.87
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.28	(186.18)	4.50	(19.90)	47.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	186.75	(170.17)	20.52	16.58	81.23
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	1,352.08	1,345.65	1,345.65	1,352.08	1,345.65
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	3,330.11
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	- Basic	1.22	(1.37)	0.03	(0.15)	0.36
	- Diluted	1.20	(1.33)	0.03	(0.14)	0.35

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.calcomindia.com.

By order of the Board
 For CALCOM VISION LIMITED
 Sd/-
S.K. MALIK
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Greater Noida
 Date: 14 November, 2024

SUYOG TELEMATICS LIMITED

CIN: L32109MH1995PLC091107
 Regd. Office: Suyog House, Plot No 30, MIDC Central Road Andheri, East Mumbai- 400093
 Email: investor@suyogtelematics.co.in | Website: www.suyogtelematics.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
 (Amounts in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operation	5,307.98	4,835.06	4,384.80	10,143.04	8,328.59
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax	2,476.60	2,084.88	1,735.07	4,561.49	3,350.04
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	2,026.89	1,688.71	1,624.86	3,715.61	2,848.72
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	2,028.10	1,693.38	1,627.71	3,721.49	2,854.49
5.	Equity Share capital	1,080.25	1,066.21	1,053.68	1,080.25	1,053.68
6.	Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	28,773.17
7.	Earnings per Share capital (FV 10/- each):					
(a)	Basic	19.66	14.74	15.42	34.40	27.04
(b)	Diluted	19.66	14.74	15.42	34.40	27.04

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, which is duly approved by the Board of directors of the company at the meeting held on November 14, 2024 and it was further filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format is also available on the website of the company i.e. www.suyogtelematics.co.in and websites of Stock Exchanges at BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.nseindia.com.

For Suyog Telematics Limited
 Sd/-
Shivshankar Lature
 Managing Director
 DIN 02090972

Date : 14.11.2024
 Place : Mumbai

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059674
 Regd. Office:- The Capital Court, 6th Floor, DLOF Palme Marg, Munirka, New Delhi 110067
 Email - compliance@gogiacap.com, Website - www.gogiacap.com, Contact no: 011-49418888

Extract of Unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and six month ended on 30th September, 2024
 (Figures in Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
		Quarter	Quarter	Half Year	Half Year
1	Total Income from Operations	302.38	190.58	802.37	915.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.58	51.59	533.97	697.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.58	51.59	533.97	697.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or				

